Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM AMPHENOL CANADA CORP.
S6043C Rev 1.2
Product Numbering System MRJ - X X X X - X X X
MRJ   Rugged RJ Series, Generation 1
    Modular Jack Type
3  - RJ11, 6 Position1, 2
  5  - RJ45, 8 or 10 Position3, 4
  6 – RJ45, 8 or 10 Position with EMI Ferrite Filtering5
  7 – RJ45, 8 or 10 Position with Transient Voltage Suppression 6
    Termination Style
  1 – Vertical, supplied with dust cover
  3 – Right Angle
  4 – Vertical
  5 – Right Angle on PCB with Right Angle Cable Header
  7 – Right Angle on PCB with Right Angle RJ45 Modular Jack7
  8 – Right Angle on PCB with Vertical RJ45 Modular Jack7
  9 – Right Angle on PCB with Terminal Blocks
  A – Right Angle on PCB with Holes for Wiring (Style 5 PCB)8
  B – Right Angle on PCB with Vertical Cable Header9
C – Right Angle on PCB with Holes for Wiring (Style 7 PCB)8
D – Right Angle on PCB with Vertical Cable Header9
    Number of Contacts
  8 –  8 contacts
  A – 10 contacts
    LED options
  0 - No LEDs
  1 - Green left, Yellow right
  4 - Yellow left, Green right
5 - Green left, green right
A – Bi-colour Green/Yellow Left & Right
    Tail Length & Thread Options
  0 – 2.54mm [.100”] Tail Length, #4-40 UNC
  B - 3.81mm [.150”] Tail Length, #4-40 UNC
  M – 2.54mm [.100”] Tail Length, M3 x 0.5 Thread
  P – 3.81mm [.150”] Tail Length, M3 x 0.5 Thread
    Other Features
  1 - 1 port (vertical has through hole mounting, right angle has threaded lug)
  B - 1 port, vertical connector, through hole mounting, gasket on front shell flange
  F - 1 port, vertical connector, threaded lug mounting
    Unique Special Code
  No Digit - Part defined by previous 10 digits
  1 to 9 - Unique special feature. Note 4
Notes
1) Term RJ11 refers to jack for 6P2C, 6P4C or 6P6C (RJ11, RJ12, RJ13, RJ14, RJ18 or RJ25)